University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212618120032

2 212628130085

3 212633120192

4 212633120194

5 212633120186

6 212618120025

7 212633120188

8 212633120180

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22EAST1164764

22EAST1053862

22EAST1042514

22EAST1014442

22EAST1039978

22EAST1023188

22EAST1225068

22EAST1139815

First Admission List - M.A. Japanese-2022

Name
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RIA GUPTA

ANAHITA
BHAGAT

ANIL
MEHTA

University of Delhi

Allotted

Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East

Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

334

312

295

270

260

234

232

218

Combined
Rank

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

74.95

83.70

66.88

55.67

90.00

8.42

6.85

49.62

Choice

29-11-2022
16:56:30

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Roll. No.

1 212633120210

2 212628130084

3 212634140069

4 212634140068

5 212633120204

Form No.

22EAST1020640

22EAST1187774

22EAST1137331

22EAST1203959

22EAST1205175

First Admission List - M.A. Japanese-2022

Name

RINA KUMARI
MAHATO

ARIJIT PAL

CHANDRAJEET
KUMAR

GAURAV
KUMAR

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

219

175

112

98

97

Combined
Rank

14

18

20

21

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

41.75

65.74

73.50

66.91

29-11-2022
16:56:30

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212633120195 22EAST1081650 ROHIT Department of East 144 16 74.50 1 SC
KUMAR Asian Studies
2 212628130088 @ 22EAST1177825 GRETA Department of East 139 17 69.44 1 SC
DHALI Asian Studies
3 212633120203 22EAST1176164 SONIYA Department of East 67 23 1 SC
RAMANAND Asian Studies
WASNIK

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name  Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212633120193 22EAST1176413 BITTU Department of East 55 26 69.30 1 EWS

KUMARI Asian Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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