University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212618120032	22EAST1164764	ASHUTOSH RANA	Department of East Asian Studies	334	1	74.95	1	Unreserved
2	212628130085	22EAST1053862	SAIKAT GARAI	Department of East Asian Studies	312	2	83.70	1	Unreserved
3	212633120192	22EAST1042514	HAMIDA KHATOON	Department of East Asian Studies	295	3	66.88	1	Unreserved
4	212633120194	22EAST1014442	PRATHAM SHARMA	Department of East Asian Studies	270	4	55.67	1	Unreserved
5	212633120186	22EAST1039978	RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	260	5	90.00	1	SC
6	212618120025	22EAST1023188	RIA GUPTA	Department of East Asian Studies	234	6	8.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212633120188	22EAST1225068	ANAHITA BHAGAT	Department of East Asian Studies	232	7	6.85	1	Unreserved
8	212633120180	22EAST1139815	ANIL MEHTA	Department of East Asian Studies	218	9	49.62	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	212633120210	22EAST1020640	RINA KUMARI MAHATO	Department of East Asian Studies	219	8	41.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
2	212628130084	22EAST1187774	ARIJIT PAL	Department of East Asian Studies	175	14	65.74	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
3	212634140069	22EAST1137331	CHANDRAJEET KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	112	18	73.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
4	212634140068	22EAST1203959	GAURAV KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	98	20		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
5	212633120204	22EAST1205175	ABHISHEK KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	97	21	66.91	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212633120195	22EAST1081650	ROHIT KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	144	16	74.50	1	SC
2	212628130088	22EAST1177825	GRETA DHALI	Department of East Asian Studies	139	17	69.44	1	SC
3	212633120203	22EAST1176164	SONIYA RAMANAND WASNIK	Department of East Asian Studies	67	23		1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212633120193	22EAST1176413	BITTU KUMARI	Department of East Asian Studies	55	26	69.30	1	EWS